JA465 ZEiEE A& 5188 / Breacher Hardware Kit

Use Qty

; 55 ek 18 Flat Head Screw M3*10 50
4 ik 184 Flat Head Screw M3*6 3

Bt 55T Dowel Pin 6*20 2

304 123 Hex Nut M3 (5.5*2.4) 3

10 304 1263 Hex Nut M4 (7*3.1) 8

8 304 TRk F R4 Hex Socket Cap Screw M3*16 7

. 4 304 HRLA7A 18 Hex Socket Cap Screw M3*25 3
10 304 PRk A 1ReL Hex Socket Cap Screw M3*30 8
15 304 #RLA7F 18 Hex Socket Cap Screw M3*12 12

4 307 L7 A 184 Hex Socket Cap Screw M3*20 3

1 LB AR Allen Key 2.5mm 1
14 304 #RL7 A 1ReL Hex Socket Cap Screw M3*50 12

1 304 Bk Ball Detent D6x7 15N 1

10 304 % Compression Spring 0.5*5*15 8

4 304 £ Compression Spring 0.6*6*15 4

1 304 FEE Compression Spring 0.6*7*25 1

B 4 Bk #E Nylon Bearing 623Z7Z 3*10*4 4
4 85 & Drum Spring 0.1*5*600 3N 3

1 WUREE Double Torsion Spring 0.5*6*25 1

5 26 TRORE Black O-Ring 34*3.1 2

5 4168 FEERORLE Red O-Ring 19%2 3

1 RERE55-60 R Silicon Pad 30*15*2.5 1

FFEs#EE 9kg

Main Spring 9KG

1 PCEL Polycarbonate Round Tube 38%1.5*145mm 1
1 PCHL Polycarbonate Round Tube 38*1.5*145mm 1
2 1R225F M4*200 Thread Rod M4*80 +6 2
2 12244F M4*300 Thread Rod M4*100 +6 2
2 12224F M4*400 Thread Rod M4*100 2
1 EEAE10ML Lubricatant 10ml 1
1 1




	螺丝资料表

